Date 5/1/2019
Time 02:39 PV

Race Party

1, American Ind/Alaskan
2, Asian or Pacific Isl

3, Black, not Hispanic

4, Hispanic

5, White, not Hispanic

6, Other

7, Multi-Racial

9, Unknown

Total

AIP

CPF

0

0

88

Active Voter Party/Race Analysis

Book Closing Date

DEM

1,266

6,627
199,391
259,466
100,141
5,773

4,000
21,608

598,272

ECO

Christina White
Supervisor of Elections

10

51

14

85

date
GRE

50

284

214

12

20

34

624

IND

43
579
4,191
1,664
147
15
145

6,787

Party
AIP
CPF
DEM
ECO
GRE
IND
LPF
NPA
PSL
REF
REP
UNK

LPF

81
927
614

25

21

1,779

Miami-Dade County, FL

NPA PSL REF REP UNK
672 0 1 400
7,536 0 1 2,626
36,075 0 4 6,548
284,826 23 104 276,194
74,949 11 26 78,545
5,377 1 3 2,474
3,269 1 0 932
36,999 7 8 9,834
449,703 43 147 377,553

Party Name

Closed: America's Party of Florida ** T
Constitution Party Of Florida

Florida Democratic Party

Ecology Party of Florida

Green Party of Florida

Independent Party of Florida
Libertarian Party Of Florida

No Party Affiliation

Party for Socialism and Liberation - Flc
Reform Party of Florida

Republican Party Of Florida

Unknown Party

Total

2,350
16,857
242,757
826,114
256,196
13,817
8,259
68,733

1,435,083
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